2448 | www.jwwinco.com  |  phone: 1-800-877-8351WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm — www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
Forked Clamps
Steel, with Shoe End
NO. 6315 GN
1 Diameter d
2 Length l1
How to order
1 2
NO.6315GN-22-250
Metric
No. 6315 GN fork clamps with shoe end and open slot, have a large offering of clamp size options.
They range from 3.94“ (100 mm) to 15.75“ (400 mm) in length with the ability to clamp small to very
large parts.
see also...
• Forked Clamps DIN 6315C → page QVX
• Tapered Fork Clamps DIN 6315B → page QVX
Information
• Forked clamp
Tempered steel, lacquer painted finish
• RoHS compliant
Specification
• DIN 787 T-slot bolt → page QVX
• DIN 6330 fixture nut → page QVX
• DIN 6340 heavy duty flat washer → page QVX
• DIN 508 T-slot nut → page QVX
• DIN 6379 double-ended threaded stud
→ page QVX
Accessory
1 2
d l1 Metric
bolt size
Inch
bolt size
b1 b2 h1 h2 l2 l3
 9
  .35
100
  3.94
- M  8 5/16    30
 1.18
16
  .63
15
  .59
 3.8
  .15
32
 1.26
18
  .71
11
  .43
125
  4.92
- M 10  3/8    30
 1.18
20
  .79
20
  .79
 5
  .20
38
 1.50
24
  .94
14
  .55
160
  6.30
- M 12  1/2    40
 1.57
24
  .94
25
  .98
 6.3
  .25
47
 1.85
30
 1.18
14
  .55
200
  7.87
- M 12  1/2    40
 1.57
24
  .94
25
  .98
 6.3
  .25
47
 1.85
30
 1.18
18
  .71
200
  7.87
250
  9.84
M 16  5/8    50
 1.97
28
 1.10
30
 1.18
 7.5
  .30
57
 2.24
36
 1.42
22
  .87
250
  9.84
315
 12.40
M 20  3/4    60
 2.36
35
 1.38
40
 1.57
10
  .39
68
 2.68
45
 1.77
26
 1.02
250
  9.84
315
 12.40
M 24    1    70
 2.76
43
 1.69
40
 1.57
10
  .39
83
 3.27
56
 2.20
34
 1.34
315
 12.40
400
 15.75
M 30    1 1/4 80
 3.15
50
 1.97
50
 1.97
12.5
  .49
88
 3.46
56
 2.20
Dimensions in: millimeters - inches
Metric table